HIGH RELIABILITY
RECTANGULAR SIGNAL
MINIATURE CONNECTORS
W W W . H A R W I N . C O M
Miniature Connectors for SWaP-C Optimization
For applications that must not fail, Datamate brings high-reliability
connection at a miniature 2.00mm pitch. Complete flexibility with

Technical Documents
Component Specification (including pin numbering system)
Product Training
Product Training Modules (PTM):
	 Range Overview
	 Metal Backshells Overview
	 Datamate J-Tek Extended Height
	 Datamate PIHR (Pin-in-Hole Reflow)
	 Panel Mount with Datamate
	 Guide to Latches, Jackscrews and 101Lok
	 Using the Strain Relief Strap M80-0030006
Cable Assembly Instruction Video
Test Reports
HT001 – Durability up to 10,000 cycles
HT002 – Voltage Proof/Flashover, Insulation Resistance
HT019 – Datamate Frequency Testing
HT004 – Datamate J-Tek Vibration/Shock/Bump/Acceleration
HT010 – Datamate J-Tek Horizontal SMT Contacts
HT015 – Datamate 101Lok Vibration/Shock/Bump
HT006 – Datamate L-Tek/J-Tek Male Crimp Retention
HT005 – Datamate L-Tek Female Crimp Retention
HT016 – Datamate L-Tek Female Crimp Forces
HT011 – Datamate L-Tek Crimp High Temp. plastic material
HT025 – Datamate L-Tek Vibration/Shock/Bump
HT012 – Datamate L-Tek Horizontal SMT Contacts
HT017 – Datamate L-Tek 3 and 15 years Artificial Aging
HT044 – Datamate L-Tek number of latch operations
HT079 – Backshells, Shielded Cables Attenuation Testing
DOWNLOADS
Specifications are subject to change.
V I E W  F U L L  S E R I E S  &  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  H E R E